ST ANTONY S UPS
MUNDAKAYAM

BOY UNDER 14

GIRLSUNDER 14

341
342

345
346
347

Chest No Block
From

AKHIL SHAJ

HARI SANTHOSH
JOHNSON E D
SACKSON THOMAS
VISHNU SABU

ALEENA K REJI
ANUJAV S
LIYAMOL LALAN
RAKHI S

340 To

11 August 2001
03 July 2000

13 March 2001

04 September 2001
03 March 2001

13 September 2001
25 July 2000

30 August 2001

19 October 2000

348

100M , 4X100RELAY , 600 M
L.J, 4X100RELAY , TRIA
100M , 4X100RELAY , 600 M
100M , L.J, 4X100RELAY
100M , S.P, 4X100RELAY

100M , L.J, 4X100RELAY
100M , 4X100RELAY , 600 M
100M , L.J, 4X100RELAY
L.J, H.J, 4X100RELAY



